Hayward High School Electronic Meeting Record Form
Day of the Week:   FORMDROPDOWN 

Date and Time:       
Type of meeting:   FORMDROPDOWN 

Grade Level / Focus:   FORMDROPDOWN 

Individuals present:       
Team Leader:       
Recorder (minutes):       
Timekeeper:     
Process Checker:     
Agenda items and detailed notes:  
1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
6.      
7.      
8.      
9.      
10.      
	Next steps
	Who’s responsible?
	Deadline

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     


Reflection on today’s work:       
